
·----...-----.--..-- r·--_._-_. '~--. 

i 

INDIAN INSTITIUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, DEL~I
/ HADZ KHAS, NEW DELHI-II0016 

I 

No.IITD/DW/24 (E)/EE (E)/2011/ Dated /10/2011 

CORRIGENDUM 

Reference: This Office NIT No. IITD/DW/24 (E)/EE (E)/2011/43 & 46 Dated: 19.09.2011. 

Due to some unavoidable circumstances, the date of opening of Tender is hereby extended. 
NIT - 43 
Name of Work :  Providing and Fixing E.I. for renovation in Security office and Store 

Purchase Section in Acad. Area at lIT Delhi. 
NIT -46 
Name of work :  Providing & Fixing E.I. in Research Laboratory (Photonics Lab. 

MS  424) in Physics Deptt. at lIT Delhi. 

Estimated 
Cost (Rs.) 

Earnest 
Money 
(Rs.) 

Time for 
Completion 

Date of 
opening of 
tender 

5,63,405/ 11,268/ 03 Months 13.10.2011 
at 3:30 

3,59,611/ i 7,192/ 02 Months PM 

Other terms & Conditions will remain same.
 
For details see our web site www.iitd.ac.in
 

. 

- ~ t ~.-

~.Qt. Engineer (E) 

Ch. to: PLN - 05
 
Work Codt! WO
 

To all the approved contractors with us.
 
Copy to:
 

1 Executive Engineer (E) 
2. AEE(E)/AE (E) 
3. A.E.E. (P) 
4. D.A (Works Accounts) • 
5. D.R. (A/c's): For opening of Tenders on 13.10.2011 at 3.30 P.M in the Office.ofE.E (E) 
6. . Notice Board 
~ C.S.S., lIT DELHI: - Display of Tender notice on website at lIT Delhi for wide publicity 

J
 

I 


